Board Address

P. O. Box 425, Mathews, LA
70375

Board Contact

Amanda Voisin

Board e-mail
czm@lafourchegov.org

Board Phone

985-537-7603

Board Meeting Time and
Location
Meets on 3rd Tuesday of
each month @ 6:30 PM @
Mathews Government
Complex (4876 Hwy 1) in the
Council Chambers

Board Members

Donald Lefort
Dr. Quenton Fontenot
Jake Cheramie
Jeremiah St. Pierre
John Guidry Il
Nicole Lundberg
Randall Rivault
Robert Danos
Wayne Martin

Coastal Zone Management Advisory Committee

Board Member e-mail

lefortd@bellsouth.net

jcheramie@superiorshipyard.com

jlguidryii@yahoo.com
nlundberg@Isu.edu

RDSLBJB@viscom.net

Board Creation Information

Code of Ordinances:

Section 22-593 b & ¢

Ordinance No. 1442 -
Established

Board Member Composition

9 Member Board preferably:

3- General Public
1-Wildlife and Fisheries

1-S. Lafourche Levee District

1-N. Lafourche Levee District

1-Greater Lafourche Port
Commission
1- US Dept. of Agriculture
1-LSU Ag. Center

Board Member Appointed

Board Member Term

4 years

Board Member Term

Board Member

Date

9/22/2020
12/11/2018
6/11/2019
10/16/2018
12/10/2019
5/8/2018
3/16/2021
10/16/2018
7/8/1997

Expiration Date

Resolution Number

9/21/2024
12/10/2022
6/10/2023
10/15/2022
12/9/2023
5/7/2022
3/15/2025
10/15/2022
7/17/2021

20-279
18-334
19-131
10-305
19-346
18-133
16-150
14-236



