Coastal Zone Management Advisory Committee

Board Address

P. O. Box 425, Mathews, LA 70375

Board Contact

Amanda Voisin

Board e-mail czm@lafourchegov.org

Board Phone

985-537-7603

Board Meeting Time and Location Meets on 3rd Tuesday of each month @ 6:30 PM @ Mathews Government Complex (4876 Hwy 1) in the Council Chambers

Board Creation Information

Code of Ordinances: Section 22-593 b & c Ordinance No. 1442 -Established

Board Member Composition

9 Member Board preferably:

3- General Public 1-Wildlife and Fisheries

1-S. Lafourche Levee District

1-N. Lafourche Levee District

 1-Greater Lafourche Port Commission
1- US Dept. of Agriculture 1-LSU Ag. Center

Board Member Term

4 years

Board Members	Board Member e-mail	Board Member Appointed Date	Board Member Term Expiration Date	Board Member Resolution Number
Donald Lefort	lefortd@bellsouth.net	9/22/2020	9/21/2024	20-279
Dr. Quenton Fontenot		12/11/2018	12/10/2022	18-334
Jake Cheramie	jcheramie@superiorshipyard.com	6/11/2019	6/10/2023	19-131
Jeremiah St. Pierre		10/16/2018	10/15/2022	10-305
John Guidry II	jlguidryii@yahoo.com	12/10/2019	12/9/2023	19-346
Nicole Lundberg	nlundberg@lsu.edu	5/8/2018	5/7/2022	18-133
Randall Rivault		3/16/2021	3/15/2025	16-150
Robert Danos	RDSLBJB@viscom.net	10/16/2018	10/15/2022	14-236
Wayne Martin		7/8/1997	7/17/2021	